&= Lothian

Service 44
Weekday Timetable

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Whitecraig

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Whitecraig

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

0007
0012
0015

0033
0038
0041

0801
0813
0819
0831
0834
0847



Whitecraig

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balemo High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

Whitecraig

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balerno High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balerno High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balemo High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balerno High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

0449
0453
0457

0549
0553
0557

0449
0457
0505
0511
0514
0522
0530
0538

1908 1921 1933

M-Th — Journey only operates on Monday-Thursday during

school term

M-F - Journey only operates on Monday-Friday during school

term

C - Continues to Princes Street (west)

G - Starts Longstone Crescent 11 minutes before Juniper

Green Post Office

L - Continues to Longstone Crescent
P - Starts Princes Street (Scott Monument) 6 minutes before

West End Shandwick Place
R - Continues to EIm Row



&= Lothian

Service 44
Saturday Timetable

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station

Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Whitecraig

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

1100
1110
1115
1125
1128
1139
1144

1202
1213
1217
1224
1233
1242

1542
1551
1557
1606
1609
1620
1625
1637
1648
1659
1703
1710
1720
1729



Whitecraig - —  — — 0546
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue — — 0451 0521 0551
Wallyford Park & Ride — — 0458 0528 0558
Musselburgh, High Street — — 0506 0536 0606
Eastfield, Milton Road East — — 0512 0542 0612
Brunstane — — 0515 0546 0616
Meadowbank House — — 0523 0554 0625
Waterloo Place — — 0531 0602 0633
West End, Shandwick Place — — 0539 0610 0642
Haymarket Station — — 0542 0613 0645
Slateford Station — — 0549 0620 0653
Water of Leith Centre G G 0551 0622 0655
Juniper Green, Post Office 0515 0544 0558 0629 0702
Currie Toll 0519 0548 0602 0633 0706
Balemo High School 0523 0552 0606 0637 0710
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent 0527 0556 0610 0642 0715
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue — 0941 0956 1011 1026
Wallyford Park & Ride — 0950 1005 1020 1035
Musselburgh, High Street — 1001 1017 1032 1047
Eastfield, Milton Road East — 1009 1025 1040 1055
Brunstane — 1014 1030 1045 1100
Meadowbank House — 1026 1042 1057 1112
Waterloo Place — 1036 1052 1108 1123
West End, Shandwick Place — 1046 1102 1118 1133
Haymarket Station — 1051 1107 1123 1138
Slateford Station — 1101 1117 1133 1148
Water of Leith Centre G 1103 1119 1135 1150
Juniper Green, Post Office 1109 1112 1128 1144 1159
Currie Toll 1114 1117 1133 1149 1204
Balerno High School 1119 1122 1138 1154 1209
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent 1124 1127 1143 1159 1214
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue 1411 1426 1441 1456 1511
Wallyford Park & Ride 1420 1435 1450 1505 1520
Musselburgh, High Street 1431 1446 1501 1516 1531
Eastfield, Milton Road East 1439 1454 1509 1524 1539
Brunstane 1444 1459 1514 1529 1544
Meadowbank House 1455 1510 1525 1540 1555
Waterloo Place 1507 1522 1537 1552 1607
West End, Shandwick Place 1517 1532 1549 1604 1619
Haymarket Station 1522 1537 1554 1609 1624
Slateford Station 1532 1547 1604 1620 1635
Water of Leith Centre 1534 1549 1606 1622 1637
Juniper Green, Post Office 1543 1558 1615 1631 1646
Currie Toll 1548 1603 1620 1636 1651
Balemo High School 1554 1609 1626 1642 1657
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent 1559 1614 1631 1647 1702
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue 1914 1934 1954 2014 2034
Wallyford Park & Ride 1922 1942 2002 2022 2042
Musselburgh, High Street 1931 1951 2011 2031 2050
Eastfield, Milton Road East 1938 1958 2018 2037 2056
Brunstane 1942 2002 2022 2041 2100
Meadowbank House 1952 2012 2032 2050 2109
Waterloo Place 2002 2022 2040 2058 2117
West End, Shandwick Place 2011 2031 2049 2107 2126
Haymarket Station 2015 2035 2053 2111 2130
Slateford Station 2025 2044 2102 2120 2139
Water of Leith Centre 2027 2046 2104 2122 2141
Juniper Green, Post Office 2035 2054 2112 2130 2149
Currie Toll 2039 2058 2116 2134 2153
Balerno High School 2044 2103 2121 2139 2158
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent 2048 2107 2125 2143 2202

G - Starts Longstone Crescent 9 minutes before Juniper Green Post Office
L — Continues to Longstone Crescent

N — Starts Longstone Crescent 4 minutes before Slateford Station

X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

Y — Journey terminates at Longstone Crescent on 24 or 31 December



&= Lothian

Service 44
Sunday Timetable

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Whitecraig

Balerno, Cockburn Crescent
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Water of Leith Centre
Slateford Station
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Edinburgh, Regent Road
Meadowbank House
Brunstane

Eastfield, Milton Road East
Musselburgh, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue

2231 2301

2331 0000



Whitecraig

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balerno High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balemo High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
Wallyford Park & Ride
Musselburgh, High Street
Eastfield, Milton Road East
Brunstane

Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station

Slateford Station

Water of Leith Centre
Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Balerno High School
Balerno, Cockburn Crescent

G - Starts Longstone Crescent 99 minutes before Juniper Green Post Office

L — Continues to Longstone Crescent
X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

Y - Journey terminates at Longstone Crescent on 24 or 31 December
Z - Journey terminates at Haymarket Dalry Road on 24 or 31 December

1741

1801

1821

1840



